
No. Date Company Address Contact Person Title Phone  Email

1 10/26/17 Kaestle Boos Associates, Inc. 325 Foxborough Blvd., Ste. 100, Foxborough, MA  02035 Suzy Schuck Marketing Coordinator 508-549-9906 sschuck@kba-architects.com

2 11/1/17 Context Architecture 68 Harrison Ave, Boston, MA 02111 Susan M. Elmore Director of Marketing 617-423-1400 x 12    selmore@contextarc.com

3 11/1/17 Dore & Whittier Architects, Inc 260 Merrimac Street, Bldg 7, Newburyport, MA 01950 Jennifer Smith, MBA 978-499-2999 jsmith@DoreandWhittier.com

4 11/1/17 Works in Progress 20 Farrell Street South Burlington, VT 05403 Jaime Stimets Data Specialist 802-658-3797 x 524 jaime@worksinprog.com

5 11/1/17 McGinley Kalsow & Associates Inc. PO Box 45248, 324 Broadway, Somerville, MA 02145 Nicole Stepanek Architectural Historian 617-625-8901 nicole@mcginleykalsow.com

6 11/1/17 Garofalo Design Associates, Inc. 214 Lincoln St. Suite 208, Boston MA 02134 Erin Kim 617-782-0024 ekim@gda10.com

7 11/1/17 Nitsch Engineering  2 Center Plaza, Suite 430, Boston, MA 02108  Virginia Steigerwald  Marketing Coordinator 617-338-0063  vsteigerwald@nitscheng.com    

8 11/1/17 Norian/Siani Engineering, Inc. 43 Bradford Street, 3rd floor Concord MA 01742 Lisa Ferolito 781-398-2250 x 110 lisaf@NS-Engineering.com

9 11/1/17 Allen Lieb Architects & Associates, P.C.7 Kimball Lane, Building A  Lynnfield, MA 01940 Georgann F. Lieb Director of Marketing 781-246-9333 glieb@liebarchitects.com

10 11/1/17 CSS Architects Inc 107 Audubon Road, Building 2, Suite 300 Wakefield, MA 01880Iris Davis Marketing Director 781-245-8400 idavis@cssarchitects.com 

11 11/2/17 JCJ Architecture 120 Huyshope Avenue, Suite 400, Hartford, CT  06106 Sarah Callahan                                                                                                                                        Marketing Assistant 860-240-9377 SCallahan@jcj.com

12 11/2/17 Blackstone Block Architects 7 Marshall Street, Suite 301 Boston, MA 02108 Shivani Shah 617-720-3599 shivani@blackstoneblock.com

13 11/2/17 Allen Lieb Architects & Associates, P.C.561 Windsor Street A404, Somerville, MA 02143 Gregory Wolfe 617-718-9707 x110 gwolfe@centrepointarchitects.com

14 11/2/17 ACO Polymer Products, Inc. 9470 Pinecone Drive, Mentor, OH 44060 Rebecca Golitko Business Development Rep440-639-7231 x 2363 Rgolitko@aco-online.com

15 11/3/17 D.A. Sullivan & Sons, Inc. 82-84 North St., Northampton, MA 01060 Jennifer Adams Office Manager 413-584-0310 jennifer@dasullivan.com

16 11/13/17 ConstructConnect 30 Technology Parkway South Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 Justin G. Felisco Bid Research Specialist 323-602-5079 x 76476 Justin.Felisco@ConstructConnect.com 

17 11/14/17 Tecton Architects One Hartford Square West Hartford, CT  06106 Sandra Collins  Marketing Specialist 860-990-6984 SandyC@tectonpc.com

18 11/15/17 Asare Engineering 10 Honeysuckle Road Worcester, MA 01607 Davis K. Asare President 774-239-2405 info@asareengineering.com 

19 11/16/17 Lahlaf Geotechnical Consulting, Inc. 100 Chelmsford Road, Suite 2 Billerica, MA 01862 Niloo Hennings, P.E.  Office Manager 978-330-5912 niloo.hennings@lgcinc.net 

20 11/21/17 Quality Engineering Company 8 Mason Street, Lawrence, MA 01841 Julian Perez Civil Engineer 978-601-4042 julian.perez@hotmail.es
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